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2 gang M95x2 surface mounting box

Master data

Minimum order
Net Weight
EAN code

Harmonized System Code

(HSCode)

Approvals and Certifications

12 NR

0.146 KG
8001636210209
85366990

UE
C € Declaration of conformity

Packaging

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Description
Quantity
EAN code
Gross weight
Volume

Dimensions

Carton

12

8001636661414
2.892 KG
17889.375 CCM
235x435x175 (MM)

Box
1

0.241 KG
1024.541 CCM
103x203x49 (MM)

Vi o

0.

txl

TechData

Commercial series PROTECTA Series

Synthetical SURFACE MOUNTING BOX
description
Dimensions M95x2(195x95mm)

Standards and Laws

Al  EN60670-1 (2005)

W [European Standard] Boxes and enclosures
- for electrical accessories for household and
similar fixed electrical installations. General

requirements

Annexed

Technical drawing [DWG]

Technical drawing [PDF]

Technical drawing [STP]
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EARTH TERMINAL PROTECTA

13A DOUBLE UNSWITCHED SOCKET IP66 M95X2

13A SING.UNSW.SOCK+20A 250V 1 GANG DP SW

Twin Un-Sw SOCKET BS1363 13A 195x95

SOCKET BS1363 13A + SWITCH 20A DP 195x95
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